
breakfast
small breakfast traditional breakfast

bacon (4 pieces) 4  |  ham (2 pieces) 4  |  sausage (4 pieces) 4  |  hollandaise sauce 2.50
peameal bacon (2 pieces) 6  |  toast 3  |  extra egg 3  |  home fries 5  |  seasonal fruit 5
pancake (1) 4               

coffee 2.50  |  tea 2.50  |  specialty tea 3  |  milk 3  |  juice 3

eggs benedict
daytona’s deluxe

denver sandwich

french toast

fried chicken + waffles benedict

western omelette

blt

hearty skillet

breakfast poutine

finn pancakes

meat lovers omelette everything omelette

buttermilk pancakes

steak + eggs ham + cheese omelette

mexican skillet

two eggs + toast two eggs any style, choice of bacon, ham or 
sausage, choice of toast

two poached eggs topped with hollandaise,
served with choice of peameal, ham or
chorizo, served on an english muffin

three eggs any style, bacon, ham +sausage, 
choice of toast

black forest ham, green onions, cheddar 
+ swiss cheese, served on your choice of 
toast

three slices, choice of bacon, ham or 
sausage | add peameal bacon $1

buttermilk fried chicken, honey, poached 
egg, hollandaise, chipotle mayo

diced red + green peppers, tomato, bacon, 
cheddar + mozzarella cheese, choice of 
toast

bacon, lettuce, tomato, fried egg, aged 
white cheddar, mayo, served on marble rye 
or ciabatta

bacon, chopped sausage, ham, cheddar + 
mozzarella, fire roasted tomato, scrambled 
eggs, served on shredded hash browns, 
choice of toast

fried potatoes, bacon, green onion, 
peppers, chorizo sausage, cheese curds, 
hollandaise, poached egg + buttermilk fried 
onions

three pancakes, choice of bacon, ham or 
sausage | add peameal bacon $1.50

bacon, ham, chorizo sausage, mozzarella 
and cheddar cheese, choice of toast

peppers, green onion, tomato, ham, bacon,
mushrooms, cheddar + mozzarella, choice 
of toast

three pancakes, choice of bacon, ham or 
sausage | add peameal bacon $1

sirloin, two eggs any style, sauteed
mushrooms + onions, choice of toast

black forest ham, cheddar + mozzarella, 
choice of toast

chorizo sausage, peppers, onion, scrambled 
eggs, manchego cheese, pico de gallo, 
chipotle lime crema, served on shredded 
hash browns, choice of toast

9.50 14
18 17.50

16

16.50

18.50

17

16

17

15.50

16

18 17.50

16.50

19.50 17

17



starters salads+pizzas
korean bbq short ribs caesar salad

add chicken, steak, shrimp, salmon, pork 
souvlaki to any salad $10

fried brussel sprouts warm goat cheese salad

poached pear salad

prosciutto goat cheese pizza

tomato ginger salad

mushroom + arugula pizza

loaded potato bombs

mozza sticks

nachos

korean fried cauliflower

zucchini fritters

calamari

wings

sun dried tomato and spinach dip steak salad

chorizo pizza

buttermilk chicken strips greek wedge salad

hot honey pepperoni pizza

bulgogi short ribs, house made kimchi, 
green onion, sesame

romaine, house made caesar dressing, 
crouton, bacon bit, pecorino romano

blue cheese, honey pepper bacon, balsamic 
glaze

romaine, fried goat cheese, red onion, 
pecorino, honey balsamic, grape tomato

bourbon poached pear, candied walnuts, 
arugula, goat cheese, onion, honey 
balsamic vinaigrette

marinara, mozzarella, goat cheese, 
prosciutto, fire roasted tomato, caramelized 
onion, pesto, balsamic glaze

asian vinaigrette, debruins tomato, red 
onion, cucumber, sesame, cilantro, fish 
sauce

roasted mushrooms, confit garlic, pesto + 
garlic mayo, sun dried tomato, red onion, 
mozzarella, arugula, balsamic glaze, 
pecorino

bacon, green onion, cheddar, mozzarella, 
comeback sauce

house made mozza sticks, marinara

corn tortilla chips, chorizo sausage, banana 
pepper, tomato, green onion, bacon, mozza 
+ cheddar

korean bbq sauce, poblano lime mayo

sweet corn + spinach puree, bagnetto verde

breaded calamari, banana pepper, 
gremolata, tzatziki, grilled lemon

one or two pounds tossed in your choice 
of sauce, carrot sticks, choice of ranch or 
blue cheese

hot, medium, mild, chipotle bbq, hot 
honey pickle, honey garlic, sweet thai, 
cajun, salt + pepper, roasted garlic 
+ pepper, mango chipotle, memphis, 
korean bbq, baton rouge, dakota, 
louisiana, honey bbq

confit tomato, spinach, sun dried tomato, 
cream cheese, tortilla chips, grilled 
baguette

romaine, grape tomato, roasted red pepper, 
red onion, goat cheese, balsamic reduction, 
tomato vinaigrette, 6oz sirloin

pesto and garlic mayo, chorizo sausage, 
fire roasted tomato, caramelized onion, 
mozzarella, feta, balsamic glaze

buttermilk fried chicken strips, chipotle 
mayo or honey dill
tossed in choice of sauce 2.50

iceberg, cucumber, tomato, feta, red onion, 
black olive, tzatziki dressing, pork souvlaki 
skewer

honey pepper bacon, red onion, roasted red 
pepper, pepperoni, marinara, provolone, 
mozzarella, hot honey drizzle, pecorino

18 17

15 18

18

18

17

18

16

17
22

17
17
18

16/27

17 26

18

17 22

18



hand helds
buttermilk chicken wrap fried chicken sandwich

all hand helds come with choice of soup or fries 
subsitute caesar, garden or greek salad for 2.25 
substitute sweet potato fries, or poutine for 4.50

hot honey fried chicken sandwich

grilled chicken caesar baguette

cajun shrimp po boy

salmon club

blackened chicken sandwich

daytona burger

blackened burger

clubhouse

reuben

bacon blue burger

pork souvlaki wrap

beef dip

fried chicken, honey dill mayo, tomato, 
shredded greens, cheddar + mozzarella, 
grilled flour tortilla

buttermilk fried chicken, aged white 
cheddar, smoked mayo, lettuce, tomato, 
kaiser

buttermilk fried chicken, hot + honey sauce,
house pickles, ancho mayo, slaw, provolone,
served on a kaiser

grilled chicken, caesar dressing, shredded 
lettuce, bacon jam, baguette, pecorino

cornmeal breaded shrimp, cajun 
remoulade, slaw, tomato, baguette

blackened salmon, lettuce, tomato, bacon, 
smoked cheddar, cajun remoulade, grilled 
naan

blackened chicken, bacon, ancho chipotle 
mayo, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, grilled 
naan

pea meal bacon, swiss + cheddar, lettuce, 
tomato, garlic mayo, kaiser, buttermilk 
fried onion

smoked mayo, smoked cheddar, blackened 
spice, lettuce, tomato, crispy onion, bacon, 
kaiser

house roasted turkey, bacon, lettuce, 
tomato, cheddar, mayo, choice of bread

pastrami, 1000 island dressing, house made 
sauerkraut, grilled marble rye, mustard, 
Swiss, house pickles

aged white cheddar, blue cheese, 
chipotle bbq sauce, garlic mayo, lettuce, 
caramelized onion, tomato, kaiser

house marinated pork tenderloin, tzatziki 
sauce, red onion, tomato, feta, shredded 
lettuce, cucumber

slow roasted beef, garlic mayo, swiss 
cheese, sautéed mushrooms + onion, herb 
jus

18.25 18.25

18.75

18.25

18.75

19

18.75

18.50

18.50

17.50

18.25

18.50

18.25

18

2007
daytona’s

e s t d

r e s t a u r a n t


