

breaffast

small breakfast two eggs + toast eggs benedict	9.50 18	traditional breakfast two eggs any style, choice of bacon, ham or sausage, choice of toast	14
two poached eggs topped with hollandaise, served with choice of peameal, ham or chorizo, served on an english muffin		daytona's deluxe three eggs any style, bacon, ham +sausage, choice of toast	17.50
steak + eggs sirloin, two eggs any style, sauteed mushrooms + onions, choice of toast	19.50	ham + cheese omelette black forest ham, cheddar + mozzarella, choice of toast	17
meat lovers omelette bacon, ham, chorizo sausage, mozzarella and cheddar cheese, choice of toast	18	everything omelette peppers, green onion, tomato, ham, bacon, mushrooms, cheddar + mozzarella, choice of toast	17.50
western omelette diced red + green peppers, tomato, bacon, cheddar + mozzarella cheese, choice of toast	17	denver sandwich black forest ham, green onions, cheddar + swiss cheese, served on your choice of toast	16
blt bacon, lettuce, tomato, fried egg, aged white cheddar, mayo, served on marble rye or ciabatta	16		18.50
hearty skillet bacon, chopped sausage, ham, cheddar + mozzarella, fire roasted tomato, scrambled eggs, served on shredded hash browns, choice of toast	17	mexican skillet chorizo sausage, peppers, onion, scrambled eggs, manchego cheese, pico de gallo, chipotle lime crema, served on shredded hash browns, choice of toast	17
breakfast poutine fried potatoes, bacon, green onion, peppers, chorizo sausage, cheese curds, bellandeige peopled and buttermilly fried	15.50	buttermilk pancakes three pancakes, choice of bacon, ham or sausage add peameal bacon \$1	16.50
hollandaise, poached egg + buttermilk fried onions finn pancakes three pancakes, choice of bacon, ham or sausage add peameal bacon \$1.50	16	french toast three slices, choice of bacon, ham or sausage add peameal bacon \$1	16.50

bacon (4 pieces) 4 | ham (2 pieces) 4 | sausage (4 pieces) 4 | hollandaise sauce 2.50 peameal bacon (2 pieces) 6 | toast 3 | extra egg 3 | home fries 5 | seasonal fruit 5 pancake (1) 4

day onais restaurant

starters saladet pizzas

korean bbq short ribs bulgogi short ribs, house made kimchi, green onion, sesame	18	caesar salad romaine, house made caesar dressing, crouton, bacon bit, pecorino romano	17
fried brussel sprouts blue cheese, honey pepper bacon, balsamic glaze	15	warm goat cheese salad romaine, fried goat cheese, red onion, pecorino, honey balsamic, grape tomato	18
buttermilk chicken strips buttermilk fried chicken strips, chipotle mayo or honey dill tossed in choice of sauce 2.50	17	greek wedge salad iceberg, cucumber, tomato, feta, red onion, black olive, tzatziki dressing, pork souvlaki skewer	22
sun dried tomato and spinach dip confit tomato, spinach, sun dried tomato, cream cheese, tortilla chips, grilled baguette	17	steak salad romaine, grape tomato, roasted red pepper, red onion, goat cheese, balsamic reduction, tomato vinaigrette, 6oz sirloin	26
loaded potato bombs bacon, green onion, cheddar, mozzarella, comeback sauce	16	poached pear salad bourbon poached pear, candied walnuts, arugula, goat cheese, onion, honey balsamic vinaigrette	18
mozza sticks house made mozza sticks, marinara nachos corn tortilla chips, chorizo sausage, banana	17 22	tomato ginger salad asian vinaigrette, debruins tomato, red onion, cucumber, sesame, cilantro, fish sauce	17
pepper, tomato, green onion, bacon, mozza + cheddar korean fried cauliflower	17	add chicken, steak, shrimp, salmon, pork souvlaki to any salad \$10	
korean bbq sauce, poblano lime mayo zucchini fritters sweet corn + spinach puree, bagnetto verde		hot honey pepperoni pizza honey pepper bacon, red onion, roasted red pepper, pepperoni, marinara, provolone, mozzarella, hot honey drizzle, pecorino	18
calamari breaded calamari, banana pepper, gremolata, tzatziki, grilled lemon	18	chorizo pizza pesto and garlic mayo, chorizo sausage, fire roasted tomato, caramelized onion, mozzarella, feta, balsamic glaze	18
wings one or two pounds tossed in your choice of sauce, carrot sticks, choice of ranch or blue cheese	16/27	prosciutto goat cheese pizza marinara, mozzarella, goat cheese, prosciutto, fire roasted tomato, caramelized onion, pesto, balsamic glaze	18
hot, medium, mild, chipotle bbq, hot honey pickle, honey garlic, sweet thai, cajun, salt + pepper, roasted garlic + pepper, mango chipotle, memphis, korean bbq, baton rouge, dakota, louisiana, honey bbq		mushroom + arugula pizza roasted mushrooms, confit garlic, pesto + garlic mayo, sun dried tomato, red onion, mozzarella, arugula, balsamic glaze, pecorino	18



hand helds

buttermilk chicken wrap fried chicken, honey dill mayo, tomato, shredded greens, cheddar + mozzarella, grilled flour tortilla	18.25	fried chicken sandwich buttermilk fried chicken, aged white cheddar, smoked mayo, lettuce, tomato, kaiser	18.25
hot honey fried chicken sandwich buttermilk fried chicken, hot + honey sauce, house pickles, ancho mayo, slaw, provolone, served on a kaiser		beef dip slow roasted beef, garlic mayo, swiss cheese, sautéed mushrooms + onion, herb jus	18
grilled chicken caesar baguette grilled chicken, caesar dressing, shredded lettuce, bacon jam, baguette, pecorino	18.25	clubhouse house roasted turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheddar, mayo, choice of bread	17.50
cajun shrimp po boy cornmeal breaded shrimp, cajun remoulade, slaw, tomato, baguette	18.75	reuben pastrami, 1000 island dressing, house made sauerkraut, grilled marble rye, mustard, Swiss, house pickles	18.25
salmon club blackened salmon, lettuce, tomato, bacon, smoked cheddar, cajun remoulade, grilled naan	19	bacon blue burger aged white cheddar, blue cheese, chipotle bbg sauce, garlic mayo, lettuce, caramelized onion, tomato, kaiser	18.50
blackened chicken sandwich blackened chicken, bacon, ancho chipotle mayo, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, grilled naan	18.75	pork souvlaki wrap house marinated pork tenderloin, tzatziki sauce, red onion, tomato, feta, shredded	18.25
daytona burger pea meal bacon, swiss + cheddar, lettuce, tomato, garlic mayo, kaiser, buttermilk fried onion	18.50	lettuce, cucumber	

all hand helds come with choice of soup or fries substitute caesar, garden or greek salad for 2.25 substitute sweet potato fries, or poutine for 4.50

smoked mayo, smoked cheddar, blackened spice, lettuce, tomato, crispy onion, bacon,

blackened burger

kaiser



18.50